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              XIAMEN FARATRONIC C313A472K3SA31C
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XIAMEN FARATRONIC
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm

 Description
 
                4.7nF ±10% 1kV Plugin,P=7.5mm  Polypropylene Film Capacitors (CBB) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0997
                      	$ 0.50
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0808
                      	$ 4.04
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0713
                      	$ 10.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0642
                      	$ 64.20
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0585
                      	$ 117.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0557
                      	$ 278.50



 
              In Stock: 955
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  